
Siemensstraße

S1, S2, S7

U1

Großfeldsiedlung

Leopoldau

Siemens City

Nordrand Siedlung

Marco-Polo-Siedlung

Krankenhaus Nord

Thayagasse
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Shuttleworthstraße

36B

32A

30A

500 m

1.000 m

Park / Spielplatz / Sportplatz

Apotheke

Arzt

Jugendzentrum

Nahversorger

Kindergarten

Schule

Gasthaus / Cafe

Nahversorger in Planung

Kindergarten in Planung


